
HSSCo verzinkfrees 90°, TIN gecoat

Cilindrische schacht, met schuin gat

d1

verzink 

bereik d2 l1

10 4-9 6 45  

15 6-14 10 55

20 5-18 12 65

25 10-23 12 76

30 12-28 12 88

Ongelegeerd staal   

ST37 ST52/3

Laaggelegeerd staal  

C45 C60

Hoog gelegeerd staal  

36CrNiMo4 42CrMo4

Aluminium  

Koper  

Plastics 

Afmetingen 

Artikelnummer

CO481-10

CO481-15

CO481-20

CO481-25

CO481-30

  Materiaal Vc           

m/min

Fz  (voeding) mm/omwenteling

10mm
15 t/m 

20mm

25 t/m 

30mm

S
ta

a
l 

35-45m/min 0,22 0,22 0,21  

20-30m/min 0,17 0,17 0,17  

12-15m/min 0,13 0,13 0,13  

 

50-60m/min 0,25 0,25 0,25  

50-60m/min 0,5 0,5 0,5

N
o

n
-F

e
r
r
o

 

50-60m/min 0,25 0,25 0,25


